Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Filtered Connectors
FC49
Ordering Information
Example: 56-F011-110-JP
Filtered
Connectors
RoHS
Compliant
Shell Size/
Number of
Contacts
0 - 9 contacts
1 - 15 contacts
2 - 21 contacts
3 - 25 contacts
4 - 31 contacts
5 - 37 contacts
Contact Type/Termination
1 - Pin to solder cup
2 - Pin to right angle*
3 - Socket to PC tail*
4 - Socket to right angle*
6 - Socket to solder cup
7 - Pin to PC tail*
8 - Pin to pigtail
9 - Socket to pigtail
Line Filtering
1 - All positions same
2 - Select load
Options
JP - #2-56 jack post
JS - #2-56 jackscrew
TI - Threaded insert
JT - Jack post and
threaded insert
GB- Grounding Bracket
Capacitance
Value/Type
High Performance
01 - 100 pF FT
02 - 470 pF FT
03 - 820 pF FT
04 - 1500 pF FT
05 - 4700 pF FT
Standard
Performance
10 - 100 pF COB
11 - 470 pF COB
12 - 820 pF COB
13 - 1500 pF COB
14 - 4700 pF COB
All capacitance values ±20% @ 25°C
56 F 0 1 1 - 1 10 - JP
For designs that require even smaller connector
packages, API’s Spectrum Control brand has designed